Special Parrot Productions Presents:

Name:

Date:

FAST 50 CHALLENGE

Can you make 50 words from the letters in:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

SIA|ITIN|T P AT R|I K|S D A|Y
18. 35.
19. 36.
20. 37.
21. 38.
22. 39.
23. 40.
24. 41.
25. 42.
26. 43,
27. 44.
28. 45.
29. 46.
30. 47.
31. 48.
32. 49.
33, 50.
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Special Parrot Productions Presents:

Name: Date:

FAST 50 CHALLENGE: Follow-UP

How many 2 letter words did you find?

How many 3 letter words did you find?

How many 4 letter words did you find?

How many 5 letter words did you find?

How many words with more than 5 letters did you find?

Use one word in a complete sentence:

Use two words in one complete sentence:

Use three words in one complete sentence:
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Saint Patrick’s Day Letters
Cut Out then Rearrange to make new words.

Special Parrot Productions Presents:
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Special Parrot Productions

Thanks you for your support!

Http://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/Special-Parrot-Productions

Please continue to check my store for more exciting easy print games, activities and
worksheets designed with the special needs learner in mind. Keep up to date on
Special Parrot Productions promotions, sales and giveaways by liking our Facebook

page:
https://www.facebook.com/SpecialParrotProductions

Your satisfaction is VERY important to me. Questions, concerns or comments about
this product can be emailed to: specialparrotproductions@gmail.com

Please remember to Leave Feedback and Follow Me on Teachers Pay Teachers.
Don't forget to check your TPT account (Under My TPT, My Account) you may be
earning TPT credit for your feedback.

“She was not quite what you would call refined.
She was not quite what you would call unrefined.
She was the kind of person that keeps a parrot.”

— Mark Twain




